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2019 Middle School Volleyball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time Trans
Thursday 8/29/19 Apple Valley Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 9/3/19 Victor Valley Christian Victor Valley Christian 3:30 Provide Own
Thursday 9/5/19 Hesperia Christian Hesperia Christian 4:00 Provide Own
Thursday 9/12/19 Lake Arrowhead Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 9/17/19 Lucerne Valley AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 9/24/19 Apple Valley Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Thursday 9/26/19 Victor Valley Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 10/1/19 Hesperia Christian AAE Gym 3:30 N/A
Tuesday 10/8/19 Lake Arrowhead Christian Lake Arrowhead Christian 4:00 Ebmeyer
Thursday 10/10/19 Lucerne Valley Lucerne Valley 3:30 Provide Own
Tuesday 10/15/19 Playoffs TBD TBD
Thursday 10/17/19 Playoffs TBD TBD

* 9/24 Apple Christian will be using AAE gym as their "home" gym
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